THE R-LINE: ALWAYS THERE ; j

R-Line buses come so often, you don’t need a timetable. Just show up to your closest ( . BUS ROUTE NUMBER ) m a ‘
R-Line stop and a bus will arrive shortly to take you on your way. You don't need to rely on a m 7)
a schedule or worry about catching a particular trip. O TimePoINT sTOPS TRANSIT HUB "?”: B //‘,7//’/

* Service atleast every 10 minutes dur- 20 minute service during O LMITED STOPS BUILDINGS wl C%ﬁ%%%?s%}\ Goff £sT
ing the busiest morning, mid-day, and nights and 15-20 minutes during =3 FARE PRODUCTS PARKS | < Transit Center 6\9& Ave EXC\‘\NG
evening travel hours. weekends TRANSFER POINT WATER % I Mosevelt

e Full service seven days a week! B e stamion CARK & FIDE S A Ave
SIMPLE AND EASY TO USE = = WEEDEN ST By i
& Main
R-Line buses and stops include large maps of the routes R'I-INE TO BROAD ST =
showing all the stops and destinations. \ s??\\‘\‘G ANE & :
\ [\® oc
MOVE MORE, STOP LESS MINER S
R-Line stops are placed where most riders gather, within e
easy walking distance along the corridor. m — { ) Whitman St Q
w
E A
» s &
] % ) Sayles Ave 4 § o
5 = Hope §
NORTH = et g &
SOUTH TO BROAD ST. TERMINUS R

0¥ Y0Y0 O YO YOYO D =k

Ocean PIDGE AVE PAWTUCKET
PAW- S/&J —State 4~ -+ = — B
Time- Roos  goekeT KEN- Broad Broad | 74, JOD Lot
oint evelt  CENTRAL North Provi-  NEDY  Broad Strest &5 ey o B
p TRANSIT Collyer Main& Charles- dence PLAZA &EIm- Thurb- Termi- &) 4”: —
Stops Main  CENTER  Park  Ninth  gate Station StopD  wood ers nus 5 The Miriam
g o III Hospital
o 4y Third St
4:52 4:56 4:58 5:04 5:08 5:1 5:14 5:22 5:26 ) & \%
5:02  5:06 508 514 518 521  5:24 532 536  5:39 3 5
512 516 518 524  5:28 531 534 542 546 549 (55 I
5:22 526 528  5:34 538 541 544 552 556 5:59 b R ochambeau Avé
5:32 5:36 5:38 5:44 5:48 5:51 5:54 6:02 6:06 6:09 B Walmart .
5:42 546 548 554 558  6:01  6:04  6:13 617 6:20 e
. . . . . . . . . . - Q.
5:52 5:56 5:58 6:04 6:09 6:12 6:15 6:24 6:28 6:31 ‘Y North Burial g
6:02  6:07 6:09 615 6:20 6:23  6:26  6:35  6:39  6:42 Ground
6:12  6:17 6:19  6:25 6:30 6:33  6:36  6:45  6:49  6:52 a
622 627 629 6:35 640 643 646 655 659 7:02 PROVIDENCE
6:32  6:37 6:39 645 6:50 6:53  6:56 7:05 7:10  7:14 e Charlesgate
6:42 6:47 6:49 6:55 7:00 7:.04 7:07 7:16 7:21 7:25
QLNEY ST
6:52  6:57 6:59  7:05 7:10 7:14 717 7:26  7:31 7:35 @ =11 =
University
702 707 7:09 706 721 7:25  7:28  7:37  7:42 7:46 Heights @D
7:13 7:18 7:20 7:27 7:32 7:36 7:39 7:48 7:53 7:57
7:24 7:29 7:31 7:38 7:43 7:47 7:50 7:59 8:04 8:08
7:35 7:40 7:42 7:49 7:54 7:58 8:01 8:11 8:16 8:20 Providence Z
7:46 7:51 7:53 8:00 8:05 8:09 8:12 8:22 8:27 8:31 Station Roger William
7:57  8:02 804 811 816 820 823 833 838 842 Nat'l Memoria
8:08 8:13 8:15 8:22 8:27 8:31 8:34 8:44 8:49 8:53
8:19 8:24 8:26 8:33 8:38 8:42 8:45 8:55 9:00 9:04 a
8:30 8:35 8:37 8:44 8:49 8:53 8:56 9:06 9:12 9:16
8:41 8:46 8:48 8:55 9:00 9:04 9:07 9:17 9:23 9:27 @
8:52 8:57 8:59 9:06 9 9:15 9:18 9:28 9:34 9:38

| _ é\@ Sy,
From 9:03a to 1:23p, service every 10 minutes. Stops after each hour at: \&w\ /,9€
03 09 1 a8 23 27 30 40 46 50 i Eﬂe;;g; Sr
13 19 21 :28 33 37 40 :50 :56 .00
: 29 31 :38 43 47 :50 :00 :06 10 to
41 48 53 57 :00 :10 :16 20
: : .51 :58 :03 :07 :10 :20 :26 :30
3 g :01 :08 ;13 :17 :20 :30 :36 40
... |
: : 14 1:48 1:53 1:57 2:00 n 2:18 2:23 m
>- 1:51 1:58 2:03 2:08 21 2:22 2:29 2:34
< 2:01 2:08 2:13 218 221 2:32 239 244 St. m () Plenty St
e n 218 2:23 228 2:31 2:42 249  2:54 Jose_ph
o 222 229 234 239 242 253 300 3:06 Hospital
L. 2:33 2:40 2:45 2:50 2:53 3:04 M 3:17
O | U 308 315 321
= | 311 318 3:24
>= 2:44 2251 2:56 3:01 3:04 315 322 328
< 2:55 3:02 3:08 3:13 3:16 3:27 3:34 3:40 Foods
(@] 3:07 35 321 3:26 329 340 347 3:53
= 3:18 3:26 332 337 340 351 3:58  4:04 3
o 329 337 343 348 3:51 4:02 409 414 %
E 3:40 3:48 3:54 3:59 4:02 413 4:20 4:25 OO
3:51 3:59 4:05 4:10 413 4:24 4:31 4:36 =
4:02 4:10 4:16 4 4:24 435 442 4:47 -S%\
413 4 4:27 4:32 435 446 453 458
4:24  4:32 438 443 4:46 4:57 5:04 5:09
4:35 4:43 4:49 4:54 4:57 5:08 5:15 5:20
4:45  4:53 4:59 5:04  5:07 5:17 5:24 5:29 — 1 if
456  5:04  5:09 5:14 5:17 5:27 5:34  5:39 —
5:07 5:14 5:19 5:24  5:27 5:37 5:44 5:49 9 |
5:18 5:25 5:30 5:35 5:38 5:48 5:55 6:00 /,/
5:29  5:36 5:41 5:46 5:49 5:59  6:06 6:10 i f—; %
5:40 5:47 5:52 5:57 6:00 6:09 6:15 6:19 / Providence = ‘% | =
5:51 5:58 6:03  6:07 6:10 6:19 6:25 6:29 / Station g Roger Williams
6:02 6:09 6:14 6:18 621 630  6:36 640 / (P Nat'| Memorial
6:12 6:19 6:24 6:28  6:31 6:40 6:46  6:50 ANGELL ST
6:22 6:29 6:34 6:38  6:41 6:50  6:56 7:00 o
6:32  6:39 6:44  6:48 6:51 7:00  7:06 7:10 B DOWNTOWN
6:42 6:49 6:54 6:58 7:01 7:10 7:16 7:20 PROVIDENCE
6:57 7:04 7:09 713 7:16 7:25 7:31 7:35 KlgNNEDY
717 7:23 7:28 7:32 7:35 7:44  7:50 7:54 PLAZA Stop D
1:317 7:43 7:48 1:52 755  8:04 8:10 8:14
7:57 8:03 8:08 8:12 8:15 8:24 8:30 8:34
8:17 8:23 828 832 835 844 850 854
8:37 8:43 8:48 852 855 9:04 9:09 9:13
8:57 9:03 9:07 911 9:14 9:23 9:28  9:32
9:17 9:23 9:27 9:31 9:34 9:43 9:48 9:52
9:37 9:43 9:47 9:51 9:54  10:03 10:08 10:12
9:57 10:03 10:07 10:10 10:13 10:21 10:26  10:30
10:17  10:23  10:27 10:30 10:33  10:41 10:46 10:50
10:37 10:43 10:47 10:50 10:53 11:01 11:05 11:08
10:57  11:03  11:07 11:10 11113 11:21  11:25 11:28
11:16  11:22 11:26 11:29 11:32 11:40 11:44 11:47
11:36  11:42 11:46 11:49 11:52 12:00 12:04 12:07 Lockwood St
11:56  12:02 12:06 12:09 12:12 12:20 12:24 12:27
12:16  12:22  12:26 12:29  12:32  12:40 12:44 12:47 o e o e e 9 9 @

(a) Trip operates when Public Schools are in session

PAW-
Time- Roos- TUCKET KEN- Broad Broad
int evelt ciﬂ[fé“ North Provi- ~ NEDY  Broad Street
poin TRANSIT Collyer Main& Charles- dence PLAZA &EIm- Thurb- Termi-
Stops Main  CENTER  Park  Ninth gate  Station StopD  wood ers nus
PAW-
Time- Roos- TUCKET KEN- Broad  Broad 6:34  6:38  6:40 647  6:51  6:54  6:57 706 710 713
point evelt c%ﬂfg" North Provi- ~ NEDY  Broad & Street 6:55  6:59  7:01 7:07  7:1 714 | 717 726 7:30 | 7:33
&  tRAnsIT Collyer Main& Charles- dence PLAZA  &EIm- Thurb-  Termi- . . . . - . - . : :
Stops Main  CENTER  Park  Ninth gate  Station StopD  wood ers nus 7:20 7:24 7:26 7:32 7:36 7:39 7:42 7:51 7:55 7:58
7:40 744 7:46  7:52  7:56 759 8:02 811 815 8:18
7:55  7:59 8:01 807 811 814 817 826  8:30  8:33
5:08 5:12 5:14 5:20 5:24 5:27 5:30 5:38 5:42 5:45 8:09 8:14 8:16 8:22 8:26 8:29 8:32 8:41 8:45 8:48
528 532 534 540 544 547 550 558  6:02  6:05 8:24 829 831 837 841 844 847 856  9:00  9:04
5:48 552  5:54  6:.00 6:04 6:07 6:10 6:18  6:22  6:25 8:39 844 846 852 856 859 902 911 916 9:20
6:08 613  6:15 6:21  6:25 6:28  6:31  6:39 643 6:46 ggg g?g g?g gg? g;g g;g g; :i? gi; g:g
6:28  6:33  6:35  6:41 645  6:48  6:51  6:59  7:03  7:06 — T T T T T T T 1T
— 1 9:38  9:43 945  9:51 955  9:59  10:02  10:11  10:16  10:20
708 713 75 7:21 7:25  7:28 731 740 744 747
7:23 7:28 7:30 7:36 7:40 7:43 7:46 7:55 7:59 8:02 From 9:52a to 11:52a, service every 15 minutes. Stops after each hour at:
738 743 745  7:51  7:55 758 8:01 810 815 8:18 52 57 59 05 0 14 a7 26 31 :35
753 7:58  8:00 806 811 815 818  8:27 832 835 0702 14 20 25 29 32 A4l 46 50
8:08 813 815 821 826 830 833 842 847 850 fé z flj gg fgg ‘5’; f;g f? {% gg
8:23 8:28 830 836  8:41 845 848 857  9:02  9:06 . . . . . . . . . .
Ci01 IO INEC0N MO IMESON IR0:00M IR0 MO:1-1 017 -2 1213 1220 1225 1229 1232 1241 1247 1251
8:53 8:58 9:00 9:07 9:12 9:16 9:19 9:28 9:33 9:37 12:28  12:35 12:40 12:44 12:47 1256 1:02 1:07
9:08 914 916  9:23  9:28  9:32 9:35 944 949  9:53 12:43 1250 12:55 12:59  1:02 112 118 1:23
12:58 105 110 114 147 1227 1:33  1:38
From 9:08a to 3:53p, service every 15 minutes. Stops after each hour at: M3 120 125 129 132 142 148 153
08 14 16 23 28 30 35 4 49 53 2 128 1:35  1:40  1:44 147  1:57  2:03  2:08
: ' : : : ‘ : : ‘ ' 143  1:50 155  1:59  2:02 212 218 2:23
— - r + £ 1 1 () 158 2:05 210 214 217 227 233 238
FOEA NI G N I 170 W00 5T 21 2 = 214 220 225 229 232 242 248 253
:59 01 :08 13 17 :20 :30 :36 40 (@) 2:29 2:35 2:40 2:44 2:47 251 3:03  3:07
> T 2:44  2:50 2:55 259 302 312 318 3:22
< 4:15 4:22 4:27 4:31 4:34 4:44 4:50 4:55 ~ 2:59 3:05 3:10 314 3:17 3:27 3:33 3:37
(=) 430 437 442 446 449 453 505 510 > 314 320 325 329 332 342 348 352
o 445 452 457 501 504 514 520 525 < :iz :gg 222 ggg 2:; — :‘1’: —
- ) 5:00 507 512 516 519 529 535 5:40 (@) 3:59 4:05 4:10 4'_14 4:" 4_'27 4:33 4:37
|<_E 5:16 [6:22 [ 627 | [ 5:31 [ 5:34° | 6:44 | [ 5:50 | 5:55 = 414 420 425 429 432 442 448 4:52
N 530 537 542 546 549 559 605 6:10 -} 4:29 435 440 444 447 457 503  5:07
545 552 557  6:01 6:04 614 620 6:25 (7)) 444 450 455 459  5:02 512 518 522
6:00 6:07 612 616 619  6:29  6:35  6:40 459  5:05 510 514 517 527 533 537
6:15 6:22 6:27 6:31 6:34 6:44 650  6:55 514 520 525 529 532 542 548 552
6:30 6:37 642 646 6:49 659 7:05  7:10 :i: ::g ggg :;g g:; g-:'; :f‘:: gg;
SN IIRIC BN SR RERE SR ME B 600 606 610 614 617 627 633 637
700 706 711 715 718 7:28 7:34 739 6:15 621 625 629 632 642 648  6:52
720 7:226 731 7:35 7:38 748 7:54  7:59 6:30 6:36 6:40 6:44  6:47 657  7:03  7:07
7:40 7:46 7:51 7:55 7:58 8:08 8:14 8:19 6:45 6:51 6:55 6:59 7:02 n 717 721
8:00 8:06 81 8:15 8:18 8:28 8:34 8:39 1:05 1 1:15 719 1:22 31 7:371 YR
820 826 831 835 838 848 854 859 725 7131 135 1.3 7:42 7151 751 801
840 846 851 855 858 9.08 914  9:18 ;:g ;:‘: ;‘1‘: ;fg :g: :;} :;; :ﬂ
000 o008 91N IR 10N 20 o0 :e0 825 831 835 839 842 851 857  9:01
208 MO:208 I N ool IS0 R MCil o0 845 851 855 859 9:02 911 916  9:20
9:40 9:46 9:51 9:55 9:58 10:08 10:14 10:18 9:05 9:11 9:15 9:19 9:22 9:31 9:36 9:40
10:00 10:06 10:11 10:15 10:18 10:28 10:34 10:38 925 9:31 935 9:39 942 951 956  10:00
10:20 10:26 10:31 10:35 10:38  10:48 10:54 10:58 9:45 9:51  9:55  9:59  10:02 10:10 10:15  10:19
10:40 10:46 10:51 10:55 10:58  11:07 1112 11:16 10:07 10:12° 10:16  10:19  10:22 10:30  10:35  10:39
11:00 11:05 11:10 1113 11:16  11:25 11:30  11:34 :g:; :g:g :g:: :ggg :232 112?3 '1‘1]:‘:' }‘:?3
11:19  11:224 1129 11:32  11:35  11:44  11:49  11:53 107 1142 1116 1119 (1122 (1130 (1138 1137
11:39 1144 1149 11:52 11:55  12:04 12:09 12113 11:27  11:32  11:36  11:39  11:42  11:50 11:54  11:57
11:59  12:04 12:09 1212 12:15  12:24  12:29  12:33 11:47 1152 1156 11:59  12:02 1210 12:14  12:17
1219 12:24  12:29  12:32  12:35  12:44  12:49  12:53 12:07 1212 1216 12:19  12:22  12:30 12:34  12:37
=) R S e w==m
= s =fh 2 Sop )
= 5 a2 RNEEEERE 10O V000,020
0 ~ S S Nx
= o P g 22 =acoca (o]
Uy %2}
8 o = I18232 c 00O 0 0 WO T O =2 0O —H1v o
a2 S T~ 5T M = 3 = g@ggdm > O & © WP O
= S 2o9ogsud © o o 88= 92 » 5 = > o
s & >=3LIFo O D O © < = = < E %) o Z
o N S5 5= o oo 92 5 5 5 © =5 © S
o O ZE2E X7 W w m o o S NeE < o
z © RS P2 x2og T & = 5y 55 a|O
= | s 2L g e Om 3I<09 9 2o X~ s
m o8 2 4 ® 2 3 529 ® o 2 X mm m| —
X 3 o C—D‘ = ~+ 3 g - w QO Z T' =
> S5 < 8 4 o = > o = g| =2 o
o = o =2 @ o o Q = =1 )
2 —~ =) 52N 2 ® 6 5 N = = mm 9 2 —
L 2 ® o 3 9 3 v a > o = =2 S < Z
@ K reY) @ > § 5 > = (DD = « O
3 =} -< E.. > hie = oQ
:diay @ =~ 8 =2 c 2 > sl O
2 @ o (2} = (%] —
5 ~ @D - | c [
v\ o 3 & 9 @ - 2|5
z =, = S @ > <
z Wy < = 7 ~ - =
o z E ~ ® W
: ) = (2] }\) U) —t
g, S|~ -
El (4] L S~




LA RUTA R-LINE: SIEMPRE ESTA ALLI

Los autobuses de la Ruta R-line pasan con tanta frecuencia que no es necesario tener un

horario. Simplemente espera en la parada de Ruta R-Line més cercanay en breve llegara

un autobUs que te llevaré a tu destino. No necesitas revisar el horario o preocuparte por

tomar un viaje a una hora especifica.

e Servicio al menos cada 10 minutos

durante las horas de mayor actividad
en la mafiana, el mediodia y la noche.

Servicio de 20 minutos durante
las nochesy de 15 a 20 minutos
los fines de semana.

e iServicio completo los siete
i dias de la semanal
SIMPLE Y FACIL DE USAR
Los autobuses y paradas de R-Line incluyen mapas de las
rutas que muestran todas las paradas y destinos.

MUEVETE MAS, POR MENOS

Las paradas de la Ruta R-Line estan ubicadas cerca de zonas con altas concentraciones de
pasajeros, cada parada estd a una cercana distancia a pie de la siguiente en el corredor.

(9~(2)~e-@~e)~5~-3-@~1

TUCKET

Tlr.ne gtrroeaedt Broad & Broad KEI,;IY Provi- North CENTRSAL F;(\)/glst

point Termi- Thurb- &EIm- PLAZA dence Charles- Main& Collyer TRANSIT &
Stops nus ers  wood StopJ Station gate  Ninth  Park CENTER  Main
5:16 5:20 5:24 5:31 5:35 5:38 5:42 5:47 5:48 5:53

5:26 5:30 5:34 5:41 5:45 5:48 5:52 5:57 5:58 6:03

5:36 5:40 5:44 5:51 5:55 5:58 6:02 6:07 6:08 6:13

5:46 5:50 5:54 6:01 6:05 6:09 6:13 6:18 6:19 6:24

5:56 6:00 6:05 6:12 6:16 6:20 6:24 6:29 6:30 6:35

6:06 6:10 6:15 6:22 6:26 6:30 6:34 6:39 6:40 6:45

6:16 6:20 6:25 6:32 6:36 6:40 6:44 6:49 6:50 6:55

6:26 6:30 6:35 6:42 6:46 6:50 6:54 6:59 7:00 7:05

6:36 6:40 6:45 6:52 6:56 7:00 7:05 71 7:12 717

6:46 6:50 6:55 7:02 7:06 7:10 7:15 721 7:22 1:21

6:55 6:59 7:05 T4 L e e e

6:56 7:00 7:06 7:15 7:19 7:23 7:28 7:34 7:35 7:40

6:59 7:05 N E200N I I I I I

7:06 71 717 7:26 7:30 7:34 7:39 7:45 7:46 7:51

717 1:22 7:28 7:37 741 7:45 7:50 7:56 1:57 8:02

7:27 7:32 7:38 7:47 7:51 7:55 8:00 8:06 8:07 8:12

7:38 7:43 T:49 7:58 8:02 8:07 8:12 8:18 8:19 8:24

7:49 7:54 8:00 8:10 8:14 8:19 8:24 8:30 8:31 8:36

8:00 8:06 8:12 8:22 8:26 8:31 8:36 8:42 8:43 8:48
8:11 8:17 8:23 8:33 8:37 8:42 8:47 8:53 8:54 8:59

8:22 8:28 8:34 8:44 8:48 8:53 8:58 9:04 9:05 9:10
8:33 8:39 8:45 8:55 8:59 9:04 9:08 9:14 9:15 9:20
8:44 8:50 8:56 9:06 9:10 9:15 9:19 9:25 9:26 9:31
8:55 9:01 9:07 9:17 9:21 9:26 9:30 9:36 9:37 9:42
9:06 9:11 9:17 9:27 9:31 9:36 9:40 9:46 9:47 9:52
N
From 9:06a to 12:46p, service every 10 minutes. Stops after each hour at:

;06 a1 A7 27 31 36 40 46 47 52

16 21 27 37 41 46 50 56 57 :02

26 31 :37 47 51 56 :00 :06 :07 12

:36 41 47 57 :01 :06 :10 16 A7 22

46 :51 :57 :07 Wi 16 20 26 47 32

:56 .01 :07 17 21 26 :30 36 37 42

1

12:56 1:01 1:08 1:19 1:23 1:28 1:32 1:38 1:39 1:44

1:06 112 1:19 1:30 1:34 1:39 1:43 1:49 1:50 1:55

1:16 1:22 1:29 1:40 1:44 1:49 1:53 1:59 2:00 2:05

> 1:26 1:32 1:39 1:50 1:54 1:59 2:03 2:10 n 2:16
< 1:36 1:42 1:49 2:00 2:04 2:09 2:14 2:21 2:22 2:21
a 1:46 1:52 1:59 2:10 2:14 2:19 2:24 2:31 2:32 2:37
E 1:56 2:02 2:09 2:20 2:24 2:29 2:34 PR | 2:42 2:41
LL 2:06 2:12 2:19 2:30 2:34 2:39 2:44 2:51 2:52 2:51
(@) 2:17 2:23 2:30 pR | 2:45 2:50 2:55 3:02 3:03 3:08
- 2:28 2:34 24 2:52 2:56 3:01 3:06 313 314 319
>= 2:39 2:45 2:52 3:03 3:07 3:13 3:18 3:25 3:26 3:31
g 2:50 2:56 3:03 315 319 3:25 3:30 3:37 3:38 3:43
- 3:01 3:08 3:16 3:28 3:32 3:38 3:43 3:50 3:51 3:56
(@) 312 3:19 3:27 3:39 3:43 3:49 3:54 4:01 4:02 4:07
E 3:23 3:30 3:38 3:50 3:54 4:00 4:05 412 413 4:18
3:34 34 3:49 4:01 4:05 41 4:16 4:23 4:24 4:29

3:45 3:52 4:00 41 4:15 421 4:26 4:33 4:34 4:39

3:56 4:03 4:10 4 4:25 4:31 4:36 4:43 4:44 4:49

4:07 414 a1 4:32 4:36 4:42 447 4:54 4:55 5:00

4:18 4:25 4:32 4:43 4:47 4:53 4:58 5:05 5:06 51

4:29 4:36 4:43 4:54 4:58 5:04 5:09 5:16 5:17 5:22

4:40 4:47 4:54 5:05 5:09 5:15 5:20 5:27 5:28 5:33

4:51 4:58 5:05 5:15 5:19 5:25 5:30 5:37 5:38 5:43

5:02 5:09 5:16 5:26 5:30 5:36 5:41 5:48 5:49 5:54

5:13 5:20 5:27 5:37 5:41 5:47 5:52 5:59 6:00 6:05

5:24 5:31 5:38 5:48 5:52 5:58 6:03 6:09 6:10 6:15

5:35 5:42 5:49 5:59 6:03 6:08 6:12 6:18 6:19 6:24

5:46 5:53 6:00 6:09 6:13 6:18 6:22 6:28 6:29 6:34

5:57 6:04 6:10 6:19 6:23 6:28 6:32 6:38 6:39 6:44

6:08 6:14 6:20 6:29 6:33 6:38 6:42 6:48 6:49 6:54

6:18 6:24 6:30 6:39 6:43 6:48 6:52 6:58 6:59 104

6:28 6:34 6:40 6:49 6:53 6:58 7:02 7:08 7:09 1714

6:38 6:44 6:50 6:59 7:03 7:07 n 717 7:18 1:23

6:48 6:54 7:00 7:08 712 7:16 7:20 7:26 1:27 1:32

6:58 7:04 7:10 7:18 7:22 7:26 7:30 7:36 1:37 142

7:08 713 719 1:27 7:31 7:35 7:39 7:45 7:46 7:51

7:20 1:25 731 7:39 7:43 7:47 7:51 1:57 7:58 8:03

7:38 7:43 7:49 7:57 8:01 8:05 8:09 8:15 8:16 8:21

7:58 8:03 8:09 8:17 8:21 8:25 8:29 8:35 8:36 84

8:18 8:23 8:29 8:37 8:41 8:45 8:49 8:55 8:56 9:01

8:38 8:43 8:49 8:57 9:01 9:05 9:09 9:15 9:16 9:21

8:58 9:03 9:08 9:16 9:20 9:24 9:28 9:34 9:35 9:40
9:18 9:23 9:28 9:36 9:40 9:44 9:48 9:54 9:55 10:00
9:38 9:43 9:48 9:56  10:00 10:04 10:08 10:13 10:14  10:18
9:58 10:03 10:08 10:16 10:20 10:24 10:28 10:33  10:34  10:38
10:18 10:22  10:27 10:35 10:39  10:43 10:47 10:52 10:53  10:57
10:38  10:42 10:47 10:555 10:59 11:03 11:07 11112 11:13  11:117
10:58 11:02 11:06 11:13 11117 11:20 11:24 11:29 11:30 11:34
1:18  11:22  11:26 11:33 11:37 11:40 11:44 11:49 11:50 11:54
11:38  11:42  11:46 11:53 11:57 12:.00 12:04 12:09 12:10 12:14
11:58 12:02 12:06 12:13 12:17  12:20 12:24 12:29 12:30 12:34
E 12:18  12:22  12:26  12:33  12:37  12:40 12:44 12:49 12:50  12:54
12:38  12:42  12:46  12:53  12:57 1:00 1:04 1:09 1:10 1:14

(a) Trip operates when Public Schools are in session.

(9~(2)~e~@~e)~5~-3-@~1

PAW-
Time- Broad KEN- TUCKET- g 5.
point Street Broad& Broad NEDY  Provi- North CENTRSAL evelt
Termi- Thurb- &EIm- PLAZA dence Charles- Main& Collyer TRANSIT
Stops nus ers  wood StopJ Station gate  Ninth  Park CENTER  Main
5:14 5:18 5:220 57291 [N5733 5:36 5:40 5:45 5:47 5:51
5:34  5:38 5:42 5:49 5:53 5:56 6:00 6:05  6:07 6:11
5:54  5:58  6:02  6:09 6:13 6:16 6:20 6:25  6:27 6:31
6:14 6:18 6:22 6:29  6:33 6:36 6:40  6:45 6:47 6:51
6:34  6:38  6:42  6:49  6:53 6:56 7:.00 7:05  7:07 m
6:54  6:58  7:02 7:10 7:14 717 721 7:26  7:28 7:32
7:09 7:14 7:19 7:21 7:31 7:34 7:38 7:43 7:45 7:49
7:24 7:29 7:34 7:42 7:46 7:49 7:53 7:58 8:00 8:04
7:39 744 T:49  7:57 8:01 8:05 8:09 8:14 8:16 8:20
7:54  7:59 8:04 813 8:17 8:21 8:25  8:30  8:32 8:36
8:09 8:14 8:19 8:28 8:32 8:36 8:40 8:45 8:47 8:51
824 829 834 843 8:47 8:51 8:55  9:00  9:02 9:06
8:39 8144 849 858  9:.02 9:06 9:11 9:17 9:19 9:23
8:54 859  9:04 913 9:17 9:21 9:26  9:32  9:34 9:38
9:09 9:14 9:20 9:29 9:33 9:37 9:42 9:48 9:50 9:54
9:24 929 935 9:44 948 9:52 9:57  10:03 10:05 10:09
9:39 944 950 959 10:03 10:07 10:11  10:17  10:19  10:23
9:54  9:59  10:05 10:14 10:18  10:22 10:26 10:32  10:34  10:38
10:09  10:16  10:22 10:31 10:35 10:39  10:43 10:49 10:51  10:55
10:24  10:31 10:37 10:46 10:50 10:54 10:58 11:04 11:06  11:10
10:39 10:46  10:52 11:01 11:05 11:10 11:14  11:20 11:22  11:26
10:54 11:01 11:07 11:16 11:20 11:25 11:29 11:35 11:37 1141
11:09 11:16 1:22 11:31 11:35 11:40 11:44 11:50 11:52 11:56
11:24  11:31  11:37  11:46  11:50 11:55  11:59 12:05 12:07 1211
11:39  11:46  11:52  12:01 12:05 12:10 12:14 12:20 12:22 12:26
11:54  12:01 12:08 12:18 12:22 12:27 12:31  12:37  12:39  12:43
12:09 12:16 12:23  12:33  12:37  12:42  12:46  12:52 12:54  12:58
12:24 12:31  12:38 12:48 1252 1257 1:.01 1:07 1:09 113
12:39  12:46  12:53  1:03 1:07 1:12 1:16 1:22 1:24 1:28
12:54  1:01 1:08 1:18 1:22 1:27 1:31 1:37 1:39 1:43
1:09 1:16 1:23 1:33 1:37 1:42 1:46 1:52 1:54 1:58
> 1:24 1:31 1:38 1:48 1:52 1:57 2:01 2:07  2:09 2:13
< 1:39 1:46 1:53  2:03  2:07 2:12 216 222 2:24 2:28
() 1:54  2:01 2:08 2118  2:22 2:21 2:31 2:371 2:39 2:43
o 2:09 2:15 2:22 2:32 2:36 R 2:45 2:51 2:53 2:57
) 2:26 230 2:31 247 2:51 2:56 3:00 3:06 3:08 312
= 2:39 245 252 3:02  3:06 31 315 321 3:23 3:27
< 2:54  3:00 3:07 3:17 321 3:26 3:30 336  3:38 3:42
(7)) 3:09 3:15 3:22 3:32 3:36 34 3:45 3:51 3:53 3:57
324 330 3:37 347 3:51 3:56 4:00 406  4:08 4:12
3:39 345 352 402  4:06 4 415 421 4:23 4:27
3:54 400  4:07 4:17 421 4:26 4:30 436 4:38 4:42
4:09 4:16 4:23 4:33 4:37 4:42 4:46 4:52 4:54 4:58
424 431 4:38 448  4:52 4:57 5:01 5:07 5:09 5:13
4:39 446 453 503  5:07 5:12 516  5:22  5:24 5:28
4:54  5:01 5:07 516  5:20 5:25 5:29 535  5:37 5:41
5:09 5:16 5:22 531 5:35 5:40 5:44 550  5:52 5:56
5:24  5:31 5:37 546 550 5:55 5:59  6:05  6:07 6:11
5:39 546 552  6:01 6:05 6:10 6:14  6:20  6:22 6:26
5:54 6:01 6:07 6:16 6:20 6:25 6:29 6:35 6:37 6:41
6:09 6:16  6:22  6:31 6:35 6:40 6:44  6:50  6:52 6:56
6:19 6:26 6:32 6:41 6:45 6:50 6:54  7:00 7:02 1:06
6:37 6:44  6:50  6:59 7:03 7:07 1 1717 7:19 1:23
6:57 7:04 710 719 7:23 17:271 7:31 7:37 7:39 743
717 725 T:31 7:40 7:44 7:48 7:52 758  8:00 8:04
1:37 7:45 7:51 8:00 8:04 8:08 8:12 8:18  8:20 8:24
757  8:05 8:11 8:20 8:24 8:28 8:32 838  8:40 8:44
8:17 8:25 8:31 8:40 8:44 8:48 8:52 8:58 9:00 9:04
8:37 8:45  8:51 9:00 9:04 9:08 9:12 9:18  9:20 9:24
8:57 9:05 9:10 9:19  9:23 9:27 9:31 9:37  9:39 9:43
9:17 9:24 929 9:38 9:42 9:46 9:50 9:56  9:58  10:02
9:37 9:44 9:49 9:58 10:02 10:06 10:10 10:15 10:17  10:21
9:57 10:04 10:09 10:18 10:22 10:26 10:30 10:35 10:37 10:41
10:17 10:23  10:28 10:37 10:41 10:45 10:49 10:54 10:56  11:00
10:37 10:43 10:48 10:57 11:01  11:05 11:09 11:14 11:16  11:20
10:57  11:03  11:07 11:15 11:119 11:23  11:27 11:32  11:34  11:38
1117 11:23 11:27 11:35  11:39 11:43  11:47 1152 11:54  11:58
11:37  11:43  11:47 11:555  11:59  12:03 12:07 12:12  12:14  12:18
1:57  12:03  12:07 12:15 12:19  12:23  12:27  12:32  12:34  12:38
< 1217 12:23  12:27  12:35  12:39 12:43  12:47  12:52  12:54 1258
—_ ] =) N
=8 3 > S 8838 3
SO g s8ga =
H +— . H B -~
°© iz 5 H
> 23 5 o = S5 ¢
c ict z 2 £ TS 5
© i%8§ S 2 E e 3
£zt =2 i =2 g3 E
© B8 25 2 8 22 ¢
© | § 3 6 - i i g e <y =
C ig= § o g i i1 8 g 235 8
X {579 % 5 T i i i £ 8 & Z=5¢g E
w g 2 @ ~ =2 i i i 2 g 8 oSs g
118 = cs 9 E i1 £ o s 2°35 8§
X icQ e - = i i i o = L S >0 o4
o 2 ¢ Tt =T g s i & £ e 28= 5
2 i3 32 28 35 iz | E 2485 2350 £
O o 2 S 23 {2 1 5 235 ©SZ3° 3
Ss8a3 wo® Eg 2 i3 328 g3s 8
© o &= 2 O = = - ° = : o o & v o= 2
s o 5?2 S o5 od 5 2T 8 ©28 8
— S8 E%5 G s 65 83 2 o8 8 gge
Pasw o Lss sZ2% s § sSE 3% §
e s = =z w 5 »
se2S Suycs fsc4c 3 28852 2
Lhsa S S =g 8 W & 38 S & o
= 2 s = “Zof s84>3 E 35 Sz 3
w &S L <'§E fedfg & SSE S52 o =
- gw%='=%oa:z S2E 5% O
OLSS =S 2 Cfao0sSc 5 &85 508 = I

~

( @D 5us RouTE NUMBER m B :
i
O TIMEPOINT STOPS TRANSIT HUB =+ a m// —-F
> e
O LIMITED STOPS BUILDINGS < | Pawtucket- Qan"
L. “'21 Central Falls <<‘\/’/<\<\ Goff QHANGEST
=3 FAREPRODUCTS PARKS o | Transit Center 6’&/\ EX
wn
TRANSFER POINT WATER = EsgSEVe‘t
2 TRAIN STATION PARK & RIDE = R
WEEDEN ST off Ropevlt
R-LINE TO PAWTUCKET =
\ 6 NNE por ]
Spv\\\\\ [T
\INERR- =
(13)
m & Whitman St Q
w
E A
2 = &
] % ) Sayles Ave 4 § o
5 = Hope §
NORTH = et g &
PROVIDENCE >
S d z
— L m
B |
Y gfetan PIDGE AVE PAWTUCSET
A ate 4— - oo ny SO SR
Sny,
/74, Job Lot
5 ", B
() 4y£
5 The Miriam
a [H] Hospital
o Third St
=7
i~
) — %
954
Rochambeau Avg
M Walmart Li;
: Q
(YNorth Burial S
Ground 5
a PROVIDENCE
9 Charlesgate
H QLNEY ST
University
Heights o
Providence =
- Station Roger William
~ Nat'l Memoria

Joéeph
Hospital

Providence p=
Station & Roger Williams
Nat'l Memorial
£ ANGELL ST
s @
e DOWNTOWN
PROVIDENCE
C\OR! KENNEDY
PLAZA Stop J
)
(@)
%
77
G

Lockwood St

OaO0202 2020202602220,

Psw-
Time- Broad KEN- TUCKET-  Roos-
oint Street Broad& Broad NEDY Provi- North CENTRAL evelt
p Termi- Thurb- &EIm- PLAZA dence Charles- Main& Collyer TRANSIT &
Stops nus ers wood  StopJ Station  gate Ninth Park  CENTER  Main
6:26 6:30 6:34 6:42 6:46 6:49 6:53 6:58 7:00 7.04
6:46 6:50 6:54 7:02 7:06 7:09 7:13 7:18 7:20 1:24
7:01 7:05 7:09 717 721 7:24 7:28 7:33 7:35 7:39
7:16 7:20 7:24 7:32 7:36 7:39 7:43 7:48 7:50 7:54
7:31 7:35 7:39 7:47 7:51 7:54 7:58 8:03 8:05 8:09
7:46 7:50 7:54 8:02 8:06 8:10 8:14 8:19 8:21 8:25
8:01 8:05 8:10 8:18 8:22 8:26 8:30 8:35 8:37 8:41
8:16 8:20 8:25 8:33 8:37 8:41 8:45 8:50 8:52 8:56
8:31 8:35 8:40 8:48 8:52 8:56 9:00 9:05 9:07 9:11
8:46 8:50 8:55 9:03 9:07 9:11 9:15 9:20 9:22 9:26
9:00 9:05 9:10 9:18 9:22 9:26 9:30 9:35 9:37 9:41
9:15 9:20 9:25  9:33 9:37 9:41 9:45 9:50 9:52 9:56
9:30 9:35 9:40 9:48 9:52 9:56  10:00 10:05 10:07  10:11
9:45 9:50 9:55  10:03 10:07 10:11  10:15 10:20 10:22  10:26
10:00 10:05 10:10 10:18 10:22 10:26  10:30 10:35 10:37 10:41
10:15 10:20 10:25 10:33  10:37  10:41  10:45 10:50 10:52  10:56
10:30 10:35 10:40 10:48 10:52 10:56  11:00 11:06  11:08 1112
10:45 10:50 10:55  11:03  11:07 1111 11:15  11:21 11:23  11:27
10:59  11:04 11:10 11:18  11:22  11:26  11:30 11:36  11:38  11:42
11:14 11:20 11:26 11:34  11:38  11:42  11:46  11:52  11:54 1158
11:29  11:35  11:41 11:49  11:53  11:57 12:01  12:07 12:09 1213
11:43 11:49 11:55 12:03 12:07 1211 12:15 12:21  12:23 1227
11:58  12:04 12:10 12119 12:23  12:27 12:31  12:37  12:39 12:43
1213 12119 12:25 12:34  12:38  12:42  12:46  12:52  12:54  12:58
12:28 12:34  12:40 12:49  12:53  12:557  1:01 1:07 1:09 1:13
> 12:43 12:49 12:55  1:.04 1:08 1:12 1:16 1:22 1:24 1:28
< 12:58  1:04 1:10 1:19 1:23 1:27 1:31 1:37 1:39 1:43
e 1:13 1:19 1:25 1:34 1:38 1:42 1:46 1:52 1:54 1:58
— 1:28 1:34 1:40 1:49 1:53 1:57 2:01 2:07 2:09 2:13
O 1:43 1:49 1:55 2:04  2:08 2:12 2:16 2:22 2:24 2:28
T 1:58 2:04 2:10 2:19 2:23 2:21 2:31 2:37 239 2:43
~ 2:13 2:19 2:25 234 2:38 2:42 2:46  2:52 2:54 2:58
2:28 2:36 240 2:49  2:53 2:57 3:01 3:07 3:09 313
> 2:43 2:49 2:55  3:.04  3:08 3:12 3:16 3:22 3:24 3:28
< 2:58 3:04 3:10 3:19 3:23 3:27 3:31 3:37 3:39 3:43
()] 3:13 319 3:25 3:34 3:38 3:42 3:46 3:52 3:54 3:58
2 3:28 3:34 340 349  3:53 3:57 4:01 4:07 4:09 4:13
) 3:43 3:49 3:55  4:04 4:08 4:12 4:16 4:22 4:24 4:28
(7)) 3:58 4:04 4:10 4:19 4:23 4:27 4:31 4:37 4:39 4:43
4:13 4:19 4:25  4:34 4:38 4:42 4:46 4:52 4:54 4:58
4:28 4:34 440 4:49 4:53 4:57 5:01 5:07 5:09 5:13
4:44 4:50 4:56 5:05 5:09 5:13 5:17 5:23 5:25 5:29
4:59 5:05 511 5:19 5:23 5:27 5:31 5:37 5:39 5:43
5:14 5:20 5:26 5:34 5:38 5:42 5:46 5:52 5:54 5:58
5:29 5:35 5:41 5:49 5:53 5:57 6:01 6:07 6:09 6:13
5:44 5:50 5:56  6:04 6:08 6:12 6:16 6:22 6:24 6:28
6:00 6:05 6:11 6:19 6:23 6:27 6:31 6:37 6:39 6:43
6:15 6:20 6:26  6:34 6:38 6:42 6:46 6:52 6:54 6:58
6:30 6:35 6:41 6:49 6:53 6:57 7:01 7:07 7:09 713
6:45 6:50 6:56 7:04 7:08 712 7:16 7:22 7:24 1:28
7:05 7:10 7:15 1:23 1:21 7:31 1:35 741 7:43 1:47
1:25 7:30 1:35 7:43 1:47 7:51 1:55 8:01 8:03 8:07
7:45 7:50 7:55 8:03 8:07 8:11 8:15 8:21 8:23 8:27
8:05 8:10 8:15 8:23 8:27 8:31 8:35 8:41 8:43 8:47
8:25 8:30 835 843 8:47 8:51 8:55 9:01 9:03 9:07
8:45 8:50 8:55  9:03 9:07 91 9:15 9:21 9:23 9:27
9:05 9:10 9:15 9:23 9:27 9:31 9:35 9:41 9:43 9:47
9:25 9:30 935 9:43 9:47 9:51 9:55  10:01 10:03  10:07
9:45 9:50 9:55 10:03 10:07 10:11  10:15 10:20 10:22  10:26
10:07 10:11 10:15 10:23 10:27 10:31 10:35 10:40 10:42  10:46
10:27 10:31  10:35 10:43 10:47 10:51 10:55 11:00 11:02  11:06
10:47 10:51  10:55 11:03 11:07 11:10 11:14 11:119 11:21  11:25
11:07 11:11 11115 11:23 11:27 11:30 11:34  11:39  11:41 11:45
11:27  11:31 11:35  11:43  11:47  11:50 1154 11:59  12:01 12:05
. =) = < _
2 2 7] -8 o =
© = = o
> O = |
k=] o Zc 9 e S — <
=2 > 5= 20 a3 S B
s w 8fT S g2 B =2
= > M Evw ? © ® B o«
s 3 a sEys8E8388 %
[0}
2 EzezE& 2 ®"EE o= Ew 2 @8
S z 292 2% << 835 oo 8'
o O 2 £ & E [a] STwo3>E0o0 o 2
=) - B & x = Scx0=zt ¥ - = o
= e 5 © &= .2 Z o == = o o o =
- 82 = = © = o 9 o laret " o el o —
2 S8 2ES < S8 g >S50 = < 38
> = < ©O0Et'g o= ~ = =
S (2] FCSS9Qmcc o 2
= = n € C O 0 © ® @ oc <
o © Ll = 0 0.=E g o0 \
x Q (=) Cowncs o0 ® @
= 5 o S =
S o et S 9
£ = o s 5§ E
@ = 3 o S S » E
S 7 2 % by TV ? @ 8
fri. Lol 1e 8
@ 7 3 g = g > -5". ‘1' [} E o <
Q W oEm o v o ®© - . h — =
S §E£3 5 Eo =% Pl S 9 o
S s s &g F N Ul S O
OE®
wed mee
»w 2 a8 == £5




